Introductory sub-table (1)(a)

IName of the Company: INTEGRATED THERMOPLASTICS LIMITED

Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security: 530921, Not applicable, EQUITY

lQuarter ended: 30.06.2011

No. of partly paid-up

As a % of total no. As a % of total no.
of partly paid-up of shares of the

Partly paid-up shares:- shares shares company
Held by promoter/promoter group 0 0 0
Held by public 0 0 0
Total - D 0 0 0
As a % of total no.
of shares of the
As a % of total no. company, assuming
of outstanding full conversion of
utstanding convertible No. of outstanding convertible the convertible
ecurities:- securities securities securities
Held by promoter/promoter group 0 0 0
Held by public 0 0 0
Total - E 0 0 0
As a % of total no.
of shares of the
As a % of total company, assuming
no. full conversion of
arrants:- No. of warrants of warrants warrants
Held by promoter/promoter group 0 0 0
Held by public 0 0 0
Total - F 0 0 0
Total paid-up capital of the
ompany, assuming full
onversion of warrants and
onvertible securities (Grand
otal (A+B+C)+ D+E+F ) 6288900 100§




SHAREHOLDING PATTERN

Table (I)(a)
Categ |Category of Number of [Total Number of | Total shareholding as Shares Pledged
ory [Shareholder Shareholders jnumber |shares held | a percentage of total or otherwise encumbered
code of shares [in number of shares
dematerializ
ed form
As a As a Number of shares |As a percentage
percentage |percentag
of(A+B)! e of
(A+B+C)
) (D) (111 1V) (V) (VD) (VID) (VD) (IX)= (VIID/(IV)*100
(A) |Shareholding of Promoter
1 |Indian
(a) |Individuals/ Hindu
Undivided Family
3] 727000 0 11.56 11.56 0.00
(b) |Central Government/ State
Government(s) 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 #DIV/0!
(¢) |Bodies Corporate 1] 1363800 0 21.69 21.69 0.00
(d) [Financial Institutions/ Banks 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
(e) ]JAny Others(Specify) 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
(e-1) 0.00 0.00 0.00
(e-ii) 0.00 0.00 0.00
Sub Total(A)(1) 4 2090800 0 33.25 33.25 0 0.00




2 |Foreign
a [|Individuals (Non-Residents
Individuals/
Foreign Individuals) 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
b [Bodies Corporate 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
¢ |Institutions 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
d |Any Others(Specify) 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
d-i 0.00 0.00 0.00
d-ii 0.00 0.00 0.00
Sub Total(A)(2) 0] 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
Total Shareholding of 4 2090800 0] 3325 33.25 0.00
(B) |Public shareholding
1 |Institutions
(a) |Mutual Funds/ UTI 1l 48600 0 0.77 0.77
(b) |Financial Institutions 'Banks 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(¢) |Central Government/ State
Government(s) 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(d) |Venture Capital Funds 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(e) |Insurance Companies 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(f) |Foreign Institutional
Investors 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(g) |Foreign Venture Capital
Investors 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(h) JAny Other (specify) 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(h-1) 0.00 0.00
(h-i1) 0.00 0.00
Sub-Total (B)(1) 1 48600 0 0.77 0.77




B2

Non-institutions

(a) |Bodies Corporate 16] 189700 3.02 3.02
(b) |Individuals 0 0 0.00 0.00
Individuals -i. Individual
shareholders holding
nominal share capital up to
I |Rs 1 lakh 1730 2214900 35.22 35.22
IT  |ii. Individual shareholders
holding nominal share
capital in excess of Rs. 1
lakh. 42| 1164500 18.52 18.52
(c) |Any Other (specify) NRIs 221 580400 9.23 9.23
(c-1) 0.00 0.00
(c-ii)
0.00 0.00
Sub-Total (B)(2) 2009 4149500 65.98 65.98
Total Public
(B) [Shareholding (B)= (B)(1)+
B)(2) 2010 4198100 66.75 66.75
TOTAL (A)+(B) 2014 6288900 100.00 100.00
(C) |Shares held by Custodians
and against which
Depository Receipts have
been issued
1 |Promoter and Promoter
Group 0.00 #DIV/0!
2 |Public 0.00




Sub-Total (C)

GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)

2014

6288900

100.00

0.00




Sr.No |Notes

1 There are no ADRs and GDRs.




(D(b)

Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category

“Promoter and Promoter Group”

Sr. No. Name of the shareholder Total shares held Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered
Number of| As a % of Number As a percentage |As a % of grand total
shares |grand total (A)+(B)+(C) of sub-
(A)+(B)+(C) clause (I)(a)

(1) (1D (11D av) V) (VD=(V)/d1D)*100 (Vi)
1 SPY REDDY 483300 7.68 0.00 0.00
2 S SREEDHAR REDDY 220300 3.50 0.00 0.00
3 S SUJALA 23400 0.37 0.00 0.00
4 SUJALA PIPES PRIVATE LIMITED | 1363800 21.69 0.00 0.00
5 0.00 0.00 0.00
6 0.00 0.00 0.00
7 0.00 0.00 0.00
8 0.00 0.00 0.00
9 0.00 0.00 0.00
10 0.00 0.00 0.00
11 0.00 0.00 0.00
TOTAL 2090800 33.25 0 0.00 0.00




(I)(c) Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category

“Public” and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

Sr. No.|[Name of the shareholder Number of shares LShares as a percentage of total number of
shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C)
indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}

1 [SHYAMRAJ MOORJANI 120100 1.91
2 |ASHOK KUMAR LAHOTI 100000 1.59
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
TOTAL 220100 3.50




(I)(d) Statement showing details of locked-in shares

Sr. No. [Name of the shareholder

[Number of locked-in shares

ocked-in shares as a percentage of total
number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+
(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)

(a) above}

None

Nil

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Nel Reol ENE No) ) RV, RSN JUSY I (O I

0.00

TOTAL

0.00




(I)(a) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.) Joutstanding nderlying outstanding ercentage of total number of shares {i.e.,
Rs Rs Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in
Statement at para (I)(a) above}

Sr. No. I;I‘ype of outstanding DR Eumber of Eumber of shares |§hares underlying outstanding DRs as a
u

None Nil Nil 0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

el Nool EN] o) RV, | RSN RUSY I O ) B

0.00

TOTAL 0 0 0.00




(I)(b) Statement showing holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held
by "promoter/promoter group' are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares

Sr. No. [Name of the DR Holder [Type of outstanding DR |Number of shares Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a
(ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, underlying outstanding Jpercentage of total number of shares {i.e.,
etc.) Rs rand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in

Statement at para (I)(a) above}

None None Nil

Nell ool BN Koy RO, ) NN RUSH | (SR Fo

TOTAL 0




	Introductory sub-table (I)(a)
	Table (I)(a)
	Notes
	Pro & Pro Group
	Public Group
	locked-in shares
	DRDetails
	DRHolding

