Introductory sub-table (I)(a)

Name of the Company: INTEGRA	TED THERMOPLASTICS	S LI	IMITED	
Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, cla	ass of security: 530921,	Nc	ot applicable, EQUIT	Ϋ́
Quarter ended: 30.06.2011				
Partly paid-up shares:-	No. of partly paid-up shares		As a % of total no. of partly paid-up shares	As a % of total no. of shares of the company
Held by promoter/promoter group	 T	0	0	0
Held by public	1	0	0	
Total - D		0	0	0
				A 0/ of total and
Outstanding convertible securities:-	No. of outstanding securities		As a % of total no. of outstanding convertible securities	As a % of total no. of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of the convertible securities
	 T			
Held by promoter/promoter group Held by public	+	0	0	-
	1	⊣	~	
Total - E		0	0	0
Warrants:-	No. of warrants		As a % of total no. of warrants	As a % of total no. of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of warrants
Held by promoter/promoter group Held by public	<u> </u>	0 0	0	-
	 	\dashv	U	
Total - F	=	0	0	0
Total paid-up capital of the company, assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities (Grand Total (A+B+C)+ D+E+F)	62889	00		100

			SHARE	HOLDING I	PATTERN			
			Tab	le (I)(a)				
Categ ory code	Category of Shareholder	Number of Shareholders of shares of shares ed form		Total shareholding as a percentage of total number of shares		Shares Pledged or otherwise encumbered		
					As a percentage of(A+B) ¹	As a percentag e of (A+B+C)		As a percentage
(I)	(II)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII)	(VIII)	(IX)=(VIII)/(IV)*100
(A)	Shareholding of Promoter							
1	Indian							
(a)	Individuals/ Hindu Undivided Family							
		3	727000	0	11.56	11.56		0.00
(b)	Central Government/ State Government(s)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00		#DIV/0!
(c)	Bodies Corporate	1	1363800	0	21.69	21.69		0.00
(d)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	0	0	0	0.00	0.00		0.00
(e)	Any Others(Specify)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00		0.00
(e-i)					0.00	0.00		0.00
(e-ii)					0.00	0.00		0.00
	Sub Total(A)(1)	4	2090800	0	33.25	33.25	0	0.00

2	Foreign							
a	Individuals (Non-Residents Individuals/							
	Foreign Individuals)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00		0.00
b	Bodies Corporate	0	0	0	0.00	0.00		0.00
c	Institutions	0	0	0	0.00	0.00		0.00
d	Any Others(Specify)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00		0.00
d-i					0.00	0.00		0.00
d-ii					0.00	0.00		0.00
	Sub Total(A)(2)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
	Sub Total(A)(2)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	U	0.00
	Total Shareholding of	4	2090800	0	33.25	33.25	0	0.00
(B)	Public shareholding							
1	Institutions							
(a)	Mutual Funds/UTI	1	48600	0	0.77	0.77		
(b)	Financial Institutions / Banks	0	0	0	0.00	0.00		
(c)	Central Government/ State Government(s)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00		
(d)	Venture Capital Funds	0	0	0	0.00	0.00		
(e)	Insurance Companies	0	0	0	0.00	0.00		
(f)	Foreign Institutional Investors	0	0	0	0.00	0.00		
(g)	Foreign Venture Capital Investors	0	0	0	0.00	0.00		
(h)	Any Other (specify)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00		
(h-i)					0.00	0.00		
(h-ii)					0.00	0.00		
	Sub-Total (B)(1)	1	48600	0	0.77	0.77		

B 2	Non-institutions						
(a)	Bodies Corporate	16	189700	0	3.02	3.02	
(b)	Individuals	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	
I	Individuals -i. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs 1 lakh	1730	2214900	0	35.22	35.22	
II	ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh.	42	1164500	0	18.52	18.52	
(c)	Any Other (specify) NRIs	221	580400	0	9.23	9.23	
(c-i)					0.00	0.00	
(c-ii)					0.00	0.00	
	Sub-Total (B)(2)	2009	4149500	0	65.98	65.98	
(B)	Total Public Shareholding (B)= (B)(1)+ (B)(2)	2010	4198100	0	66.75	66.75	
	TOTAL (A)+(B)	2014	6288900	0	100.00	100.00	
(C)	Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued						
1	Promoter and Promoter Group			0		0.00	#DIV/0!
2	Public			0		0.00	

Sub-T	Total (C)	0	0	0	0	0	
GRA	ND TOTAL (A)+(B)	2014	6288900	0	100.00	0	0.00

Sr.No	Notes
1	There are no ADRs and GDRs.
2	
3	
4	
5	
Ŭ	
6	
_	
7	
8	
9	

(I)(b) <u>Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category</u> <u>"Promoter and Promoter Group"</u>

Sr. No.	Name of the shareholder	Total shares held		Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered			
		Number of shares	As a % of grand total (A) +(B) +(C)	Number	As a percentage	As a % of grand total (A)+(B)+(C) of sub- clause (I)(a)	
(I)	(II)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)=(V)/(III)*100	(VII)	
1	S P Y REDDY	483300	7.68		0.00	0.00	
2	S SREEDHAR REDDY	220300	3.50		0.00	0.00	
3	S SUJALA	23400	0.37		0.00	0.00	
4	SUJALA PIPES PRIVATE LIMITED	1363800	21.69		0.00	0.00	
5			0.00		0.00	0.00	
6			0.00		0.00	0.00	
7			0.00		0.00	0.00	
8			0.00		0.00	0.00	
9			0.00		0.00	0.00	
10			0.00		0.00	0.00	
11			0.00		0.00	0.00	
TOTAL	l	2090800	33.25	0	0.00	0.00	

(I)(c) <u>Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category</u> <u>"Public" and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares</u>

Sr. No.	Name of the shareholder	Number of shares	Shares as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}
1	SHYAMRAJ MOORJANI	120100	1.91
2	ASHOK KUMAR LAHOTI	100000	1.59
3			0.00
4			0.00
5			0.00
6			0.00
7			0.00
8			0.00
9			0.00
10			0.00
TOTAL	<u> </u>	220100	3.50

(I)(d) Statement showing details of locked-in shares

Sr. No.	Name of the shareholder	Number of locked-in shares	Locked-in shares as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+ (B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I) (a) above}
1	None	Nil	0.00
2			0.00
3			0.00
4			0.00
5			0.00
6			0.00
7			0.00
8			0.00
9			0.00
TOTAL		0	0.00

(II)(a) <u>Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)</u>

Sr. No.	Type of outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.)	Number of outstanding DRs	Number of shares underlying outstanding DRs	Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}
1	None	Nil	Nil	0.00
2				0.00
3				0.00
4				0.00
5				0.00
6				0.00
7				0.00
8				0.00
9				0.00
TOTAL		0	0	0.00

(II)(b) <u>Statement showing holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held</u> <u>by "promoter/promoter group" are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares</u>

Sr. No.	Name of the DR Holder	Type of outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.)	underlying outstanding DRs	Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}
1	None	None	Nil	0.00
2				0.00
3				0.00
4				0.00
5				0.00
6				0.00
7				0.00
8				0.00
9				0.00
TOTAL	1		0	0.00